S10-110^{Q&As}

Storage Networking Foundations Exam

Pass SNIA S10-110 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/s10-110.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SNIA Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

Leads4Pass

800,000+ Satisfied Customers



Leads4Pass

QUESTION 1

Which interface is used for 40GbE?

- A. Twinax
- B. Small Form Factor pluggable (SFP+)
- C. multimode fiber (MMF)
- D. Quad Small Form Factor pluggable (QSFP+)

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Which backup technique is the slowest in terms of backup time?

- A. differential backup
- B. mirror backup
- C. incremental backup
- D. full backup
- Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

What is Software Defined Storage?

- A. virtualized storage with a service management interface
- B. virtualized storage with a Fibre Channel interface
- C. virtualized storage with an Ethernet interface
- D. physical storage with a service management interface

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

What are three iSCSI configuration optimization techniques? (Choose three.)

- A. Combine iSCSI data traffic with management IP traffic for maximum efficiency.
- B. Enable jumbo frames



- C. Isolate iSCSI traffic from other IP frames.
- D. Place a firewall between initiators and targets for security
- E. Enable flow control on switches.

Correct Answer: BCE

QUESTION 5

Which software technique reduces the effects of a hardware component failure?

- A. multi-pathing
- B. LUN masking
- C. volume management
- D. zoning
- Correct Answer: A

S10-110 VCE Dumps

S10-110 Practice Test

S10-110 Braindumps